
Keith Smith Name ....................................................................................... . 
'11~90 • 

By •············~/{e,,-f/,-···&urK···C~fn,········ 
Address .......... ~ute ... ~.x..J~R.~ ... J.Q.~ .................................. . 

...................... Brookings .t ... OR •........ 97 415 .................... . 

Date filed ...... May .. 5 ~ .. } .~??. .............................................. . 

Priority .... ~~ .. J1 .... ~.if~·············· ···············~······· 

Action suspended until ................... ~ .......................... . 

Return to applicant ........................................................... . 
MAY 2 1 1980 

Date of approval ................................................................... . 

CONSTRUCTION 

Date for beginning ......... MAY. .. f .. L.t.9.8.1. ....................... . 
. OCT 1 1982 Date for completion ........................................................... . 

Extended to tR::J.:.(t±...j.Q::-:l.t) ..................................... . 

Date for application of water ..... 0.Ct ...... .1...19.83 .......... . 

Extended to ID.-:J .. :1± ... .lP..::l.::.'6.l?. ................................. . 

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

Form "A" filed Ukc.r/l...~f.~.K.(?_ .......................... . 

Form "B" filed (\JlX'Jl\h.QJl. .. .1ci.,...\~.~ ··· 
Form "C" filed ............... DE.C .. 1. ... ..1986 .......................... . 

FINAL PROOF 

Blank mailed ......................................................................... . 

Proof received ..................................................................... . 

Date certificate issued ....................................................... . 

Application No. , ___ ____ ____ 5_7.382._ ____ _ 

Permit No. f -------~-------4.4825 __ 
Certificate No. ----------------------------------

Stream Index, Page No . .. l £.'= .. ? .~ ...... . 

ASSIGNMENTS 
Date To Whom 

REMARKS 

6 ' !'( 

FEES PAID 
Date Amount Receipt No. 

.~J-J....,· .?1 ... ..... 1/S:. oo ....... c:2_).2 ) .. . 

... J!.:(h2-.-::f.~ ..... ....... ~ .'. .~.~.?.: .. .71,I . 4f-«. SB 

....................... Cert. Fee ....................... . 
FEES REFUNDED 

Date I Amount I Check No. 

··-------------------··- ............................................................. --

Address Volume Page 

. Qt ........ L ...... 2 ...................................................................................... -....................................................................... . 
CARO OR C ~t.t' i , ·1~tij 

'Cal'Cftar.BC.OCT .. 2.2 .. 1984 .......................................................................................... _ ....................................................................... . 

• •. _Air •. , OR.B ... OCT .. ~ .•... ·": '"·······················································································-········································································ 
...... ·a·ra.for.c . NOV .. ?,.·0 .. 1986 ............................................................................................................................................................... . 

SP*70900-119 



!II 
D 

Form C (690-9-77) 

IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready t o make final proof 
to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is 
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the 
final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. 
NOTE: ln the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all 

1-ef the land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit a t any time, has actually been 
ffj rrigated. 
C '21 out, detach and mail to the Wate r Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310. when all of the water has been applied. 

~ fil g Application No . .... ... ~ .. 1.3..t .~ 
~ ~ NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE 4 i.2.5 

~ 5, °.. .. d.e.1r/i. ....... 5 .h1../T./I. .... .. . ................................................ , the holder of Permit No . .... t. ... ... .. .. .... . 
C/) :E 

~ ap~~riate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applie~ t~~beneficial use in 

accor~fa:e with the terms of said permit, on the ........ 22.Y ...... day of ......... ~ ......... ffe?J.~f 19 .. '!.'7 
~emarks: .#.-//_ .. ...... fv.A-7~ ......... 4 .. .i.B..b .~~ ........... .. #.J)/'/l:'-:e:: .J .......... J.P.. .. Y'. .l.~ .................. . 

... . s. ..... ~ ... ':'<: .. ~ .1:. . .... . ~~0-.. c~ ..................... ............. ········•························ ······ •····· ·•······· ········· ···· ······· ·············· ···· ······ ······· · 

(690-9-77) Application No .. .... ?...'J. .. ~r.~. 
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION 

ill ", f- ... 1/~ .... ~ ..................................... , the holder of Permit No ........ ~±?.~ ... . 
m , ',(I . . 

o appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described 
J r "~ t1J~ AA A 

-:!herei,~ on the .. .... ... ;?'~,r-. .. day of ······7; ·--:::. :-: ... ":' .. ;.-..,.,··· ··········· ·········· ··········· • 19."i.<2 

' J{emarks: ... ·4-:-.f .. . Ctot..f .(;:kf. .. /li:h.7-........ f.L2 ...... £d.h~ ........... b ....... b. .~ ..... C. .. /~~~J ...... . 
"""': £Yih.~ works have less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed develop-

;:,.~ f.?M 1 ~1:~t~·i;; ~:?a~~·;;~~··;/±!£; .. ~;;t·b~·f ;.~r§:.~~·;i1tl1",;;;;';;;,d · · ··~ · · ·&._~ ....... e. .(r!. .½_ ••• ••• b .. :1.. ...... .. ..... ..... . 

..... ~f?./!l-1--<-.d. ........... ~ .~ ············~ ·n ··t~ ......... :. ~r.: . , ... ~ .. <::t. ................................................................................. . 

/;;! WITNESS WHE, EOF ~ ave hereunto set my hand this ...... 7'-.... day of .................. ~~~ .. , 19.~D 

..... Jf ~ ...... ~ ................ .... .. 'ti 1 5'~ ... N.~ .. lJlt.~ .. l< ..... 1! .. h~:t: .. t..P. ..... IE..1111.f?b.< .. w~.i .. . 
(Signature of Applicant) (Address) 

Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work is completed. O iS{, • 

Form A 

I, 

(690-9-77 ) 
Application No . . ~?..~.~~··· 

NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION 

.... /(/%Lr./f ............ S .. f.!1 ... iL# ......... .......................... , the holder of Permit No. Nl-/ .. f .~ .... . 
~ to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described 

'XI therein on the ... ........ .. &~ .. ... day of ............... ~ :!f-:.3/.. ... ....................... , 19.7. .?. " ..__ 

! ~o (_ Remarks : .. tS<l. .. l.A/t ........ f. .f! .. ~.e ..... ~ ., .·t!.ll-4:-. ···········,.l.;~~.:.<)tf .. r : ... M~.~~.~.A .~.~~.'::{ ... ..... : ....... . 
· / The w ropriator m. st state the manner of beginning of cont ruction, the amount ~ f work completed and the type of equipment 

I ~ .:.1Md.l!.,.~ ..... ~ :.f. .... ~ .. , ....... :l-, .. t .~ .. ~ ....... .r ... l;t;: .. (r().~ ... .. . b ... 3 .. ~ ..... .b.~·}l.~:l'::.[l.._ ... ... b :.H ... ~~·--······· ·· ··········· ··.······ ·· 
, (") ac~--Uired for {.he water system \·up to the date of this sta ted~~- and any additional informati_on which shows a substantial beg1nn1ng ?£ construction as 

~ ~ . . ~ .,~,~~·········~ ··e~ .. t .lr't.~ .. ..... ~ ....... tJ..t.~ ... . G-.~:~ ...... .. .. ~ .. e.:t~ .. 1.:~ .~ .l~ .. r.-#.'"' .. ,: ... lf_.Q.f! ... t:~'!f!Pt~f: 
~ authorized J>Ji your permit. . 

J'l1 ..JJ d h . ..;/ d f .";)r,,,o--<J..A-- 19 f O 

:s .. ...... ... 2l~~:~s·~ ·~·~-~~.~~~.t~ .. s.et my h1 .r/~.;.J.~ .. ·G..z :;k·~;; :~.·.:·.·.·.·.;;.·.·R·.: ·.:·.·: ..... ::: .. :: :: 
(Signature of Applica nt) (Address) 

Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work is begun. 
SP*35567-690 

---



RECEIVED 

JUN 1 6 2UOu 

DATE: 06/15/2000 WATER RESOURCES DEPT. 
SALEM, OREGON • 

TO: Dwight French 
Oregon Department of Water Resources 
158, 12th Street NE 
Salem, Oregon 97301 

FROM: Keith Smith 
99590 North Bank Chetco River 
Brookings, Oregon 97415 

I recently started the paper work to lease my irrigati on r i ght t o 
in stream use . In the pr6cess I learned the Department of Water 
Resources did my final proof survey of that water right on 
October 10, 1988 . 

I have been notified that my lease of the water right for in 
stream use cannot proceed until the Department issues my 
CERTIFICATE . 

Could you please expedite the issuance of the CERTIFICATE so that 
I may continue with the agreement to lease the irrigation r i ght 
to in stream use . 

Thank you for your attention to this matter 

l~~ 

jJ I <?._a6 e R e +<l--r -.,j. () 

S - s1saa 
5-.58/~j 



regon 
john A. Kilzhaber, M.D., Governor 

July 5, 2000 

Keith Smith 
99590 North Bank Chetco River 
Brookings, Oregon 97 415 

Reference: File 57382, Permit 44825 ; File 58123, Permit 44826 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

Water Resources Department 
Commerce Building 

158 12th Street NE 
Salem, OR 97301-4172 

(503) 378-3739 
FAX (503) 378-8130 

Thank you for your letter asking for certificate issuance for the above referenced permits, 

If the Department staff made a site inspection and prepared a report of the use of water under the 
permits on October 10, 1988, the field forms and maps were misplaced or lost 

It will be necessary to either wait until such time as the Department completes a reinspection to 
determine the extent of use under the permits or the landowner/permittee may submit a map and 
site report prepared by a certified water right examiner. 

I apologize for not being able to complete the task you have asked, Please feel free to contact me 
if you have any questions and I will be happy to address any concerns you may have, 

Sincerely, 

Steve Brown 
Certificates 

c: Mr. Cook, Region Manager 
Mr. French,Manager 



To: Susie Dehaas 

From: Steve Brown 

MEMORANDUM 

Date: July 28, 1998 

Reference: File 57382, Permit 44825 - Keith Smith 
File 58123, Permit 44826 

Apparently the field form for Permit 44826 and map for both permits have been mis-placed or 
lost. Please see what you can do to complete another report and map for both permits from the 
information we have, or if necessary, complete a reinspection of both permits as time allows. A 
check of the current ownership should be included in the report. 

After completion, please forward the report and maps to me so they are not lost again or inserted 
into the regular queue. Thank You. 
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November 25, 

KE ITH SMITH 
98153 North 
Brookings, O 

I am enclosing a form for use in making application for an extension of 
time limits under Permit5 umbered 44826 & 44825 

The Water Resources Director is permitted by law to extend the time for 
completion of a project only upon a showing of reasonable diligence by 
the permittee. Therefore, you should fill out this application carefully 
end completely describing whet hes been accomplished. 

The application must be submitted to this office with the statutory filing 
fee in the amount of $100 for each permit. 

BRUCE A. ESTES, Supervisor 
Survey /Certificate Section 

BAE:wpc 



VICTOR ATIYEH 
OOVERNOII 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E. , SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066 

File Number 57382 
& 58123 

Keith Smith 
Route 3, Box 103 
Brookings, Oregon 97415 

.March 11, 1980 

In accordance with our telephone conversation enclos ed 
find replacement applications for your applications number 
57382 and 58123 which have apparently been lost. If you 
will sign both of the applications in the places p rovided, 
complete item 6 of each application showing the equipment 
you intend to use to irrigate the property, and enclose the 
additional permit recordin g fee of $22.80. Your applications 
will receive the priority date as of the day they are again 
received in this office. 

Upon receipt of the applications they s hould be in 
satisfactory form to be considered for issuance of permits. 

Sincerely, 

12~/;:J /~£( 
Donald R. Bue l l 
Water Rights Engineer 

DRB: jmt 

Enclosures 
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Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 9_7310 

nd 58123 
• < 

Thank you for the return of your assigned replacement applications numbered 
573~2 and 58 l 23. Also received vas the ~-dditlonal permit recording fee of 
$22.~0 !or , hich our receipt number 16661 is encl ed. 

PerfYlits will be issued for the use of water from Chetco River and its 
tributaries. Ho vever, 1at r ay not be available-durin dry. periods. The 
water may be needed to satisfy existing rights or minimum flow standards. 

. . 
Your applications ar w in sati ory form an 
issuanc of • • 

Sincerely, • 

DONALD 



r 

VICTOR ATIYE H 
GO'IERNOA 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E. , SALEM , OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066 

Keith Smith 
Route 3, Box 103 
Brookings, OR 97415 

File Number 57382 
& 58123 

February 12, 1980 

Your applications numbered 57382 and 58123 which were returned 
to you have not been received. They were endorsed so that in 
order to retain their priority dates, they must have been re­
ce ived in thi s office on or before February 11, 1980. 

Your applications have lost their priority, but may be reinstat ed 
with a new priority date when they are again received. 

Sincerely, 

Donald R. Buell 
Water Rights Engineer 

DRB :jmt 



~7 
.'f I · 1- : 
Ill : 

_ . . .,, • ' 
Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK -'.$ !:! 9 _ • 

VIC 1 0 A A'rlYEH 

'"""""" 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGOI'- 97310 PHONE 378 -3066 

Fi le Number 57382 & 
58123 

December 11 , 1979 

Keith Smith 
I oute 3, Box 103 
Brookings, Or egon 974 15 

As we discuss ed in our telephone con ersat i on of December 4 , 
1979, I have p1·eparcd f rom the accessor s pl ats, which you submi t ed 
to this office, more accurate application maps for appl i cations number 
57382 and 58123. 

Your application number 57382 is still _for 76 acres , however , 
t he di vi sion of tho acreage amongst the 40 acre tract i s different as 
shov.: on t he map which I have r epared . You should check this ov -r 
care·'ully and if you agree with t he map and t he applicat i on. you should 
s i gn both i n the places provided . 

. terns 8, 9 and 10 of the app l ication should also be compl eted . 
You will note the l ocations of t he point of di version is different from 
that location which was shown on your ori ginal application . Th:is is due 
t o the f .... t t hat the sect i on lines do not run genera l ly north and south 
and eat and west. 

Your application nwnber 58123 was originally for 1. 9 cubic feet of 
water per se on d from the Chet co River for t he i r riga tion of 139½ acres . 
Also recei ved at tlat time was t he f ee of $45 .00 f or which our rece i pt 
number 797 1 is enclosed. 

I have pr epar ed a repl [l ement application for 58 123 by showing that 
acreage remain ·.ng after subtracting out the 76 acres for appli at i on 57382. 
This comes to 155 ._2 acres. The duty of water in your rea for that acreage 
is 1. 94 cubic fee t of wat er per s econd. You shoul d also look thi s map and 
ap lication over carefully and if you agree, sign both the map and t he 
apphcation . If the acreage shoKn is differen t from what is on the "'round, 
you shoul c. mak e penci l chan ges on th e map e:tnd will alter the map to fit 
thes hanges. ny changes made on t he map shoul d be r eflected on the appli­
cat ion. 

Your application num er 58123 t hat r emains at 155 .2 acres wi ll re­
qui re D t otal ee of $67 . 80 . Therefore, an additional $22 .80 should be 
submitted if you approve that applicat ion as it is . 



Keith Smith 
Donald R. Buell 

Page 2 

Along with the replacement applications and maps I am r eturning 
your origina l applications ancl maps for your r._,ference. Th e origi nal 
appl i cations are endorsed so that t hey must be received i n th i s office 
on or before February 11, 1980, to retain thei priority date . I must 
emphasize that even though you accept and sign the replace'nent appli-­
cations, the ori gi nal applicat ions must also be retur ned to th ·c office 
with tl e replacemen t applications t o reta i n t he priority dates . 

Sincere ly, 

'1J_ -,• <' (i; l 
Donald R. Buell 

t( 
\ 

Water Ri ghts Engineer 

D B: j mt 

Encl osures 



ROBERT W . STRAUB 
COVUNOI! 

Vat r Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

October 3, 1978 

Keith Smith 
Route 3, Box 103 
Brookings, OR 97415 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

PHONE 378-3066 

RECEIVED 
NOV2 81978 

WAT£R RISOURCII DIPJ~ 
&ALIM. OREGON 

File No. 57382 

Thank you for the return of your application No. 57582 along with 
the corrected maps and legal description of the land in which the water is 
to be used. 

I have scaled the acreages shown on your new maps and find that 
they still differ from the amounts shown on your map. I have penciled in 
the number of acres I measured on one copy .of your map and your application. 
If you agree with the number of acres I have shown, you should go over them 
on both the application and map with dark ink. You should also go over all 
other penci l entries on both the application and maps in dark in k. Black 
is preferable . The other three copies of the map should also show the 
corrections. 

If the 76 acres describes the area that you intend under this appli­
cation, the quantity of water al l owed would be 0.95 cubic feet per second. 
This should be shown under iten No. 4 of you r- a~p l1cMtion. 

All changes on the application should be initialed and dated by you. 

You state in the remarks section of your application that you would 
like to apply for an additional cubic foot per second to irrigate the rest of 
t he property. I am enclosing an application for that purpose. 

I am returning your application and map for correction and completion. 
The application is endorsed so that it must be received in this office on or 
before December 4, 1978, to retain the priority date. 

Sincerely, 

~,R/L_d/ 
Donald R. Buell, 
Water Rights Engineer. 

DB:cm 
Enclosures. 

Application No, 5g \ .J.,3-

Permit No. 



ROBERT W . STRA UB 
CiOVERNOII 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

October 3, 1978 

Keith Smith 
Route 3, Box 103 
Brookings, OR 97415 

Dear Mr . Smith : 

PHONE 378-3066 

File No. 57382 

Thank you for the return of your application No. 57582 along with 
the corrected maps and legal description of the land in which the water is 
to be used . 

I have scaled the acreages shown on your new maps and find that 
they still differ from the amounts shown on your map . I have penciled in 
the number of acres I measured on one copy of your map and your application. 
If you agree with the number of acres I have shown, you should go over them 
on both the application and map with dark ink. You should also go over all 
other pencil entries on both the application and maps in dark ink. Black 
is preferable. The other three copies of the map should also show the 
corrections . • 

If the 76 acres describes the area that you intend under this appli­
cation, the quantity of water allowed would be 0.95 cubic feet per second. 
This should be shown under iten No. 4 of your application. 

All changes on the application should be initialed and dated by you. 

You state in the remarks section of your application that you would 
like to apply for an additional cubic foot per second to irrigate the rest of 
the property. I am enclosing an application for that purpose . 

I am returning your application and map for cor rection and completion. 
The application is endorsed so that i t mus t be received in this office on or 
before December 4, 1978, to retain the priority date. 

Sincerely, 

Donald R. Buell, 
Water Rights Engineer . 

DB:cm 
Enclosures. 



Keith Smith 
Route 3, Box 103 
Brookings, OR 97415 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

373-3066 

57382 

July 14, 1973 

~Je have received your application for a pennit to use 1.0 cubic 
foot of water per second from Chetco River for irrigation of 80.0 
cres. Also received were 4 copies of a map and fees of $45.00~ 

for which our receipt No. 2727 is enclosed. Your application has 
been filed and assigned No. 57382. 

Your application maps n ed some changes to be acceptable. Either 
the orth directional symbol or the section numbers are in error. 
I am enclosing an instruction sheet for use in locating relative 
positions of the sections. Your scale does not check out with the 
acreages shown on the maps. You need to show the¼-¼ Section lines 
on the map and the number of acres to be irrigated in each 11 40". 
You need to show the dimensions locating the diversion point on 
the maps. 

Item No. 3 of your application should list the number of acres to 
be irrigated in each¼-¼ Section. 

The legal description of the land on which the water is to be used 
must accompany t he application. This can be copied from your deed, 
title insurance, or sales contract. 

I am returning your application and maps for completion and correc­
tion. The application is endorsed so that it must be received 1n 
this office on or before September 14, 1978 to retain its priority. 

DRB:jfv 
enclosures 

Sincerely, 

Donald R. Buell 
Water Rights Engineer 



• 
. . . . . . . . 

ROBERT W. STRAUB 
GOVUNOI! 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

Keith Smith 
Route 3, Box 103 
Brookings, OR 97415 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

July 14, 1978 

RECEIVED 
AUG231978 

WATIR R!SOURers 
SALEM. OREGON O!PJ' • 

PHONE 378-3066 

57382 

We have received your application for a permit to use 1.0 cubic 
foot of water per second from Chetco River for irrigation of 80.0 
acres. Also received were 4 copies of a map and fees of $45 .00, 
for which our receipt No. 2727 is enclosed. Your application has 
been filed and assigned No. 57382. 

Your application maps need some changes to be acceptable. Either 
the North directional symbol or the section numbers are in error. 
i am enclosing an instruction sheet for use i n l ocat ing relative 
positions of the sections . Your scale does not c out with the 
acreages shown on the maps. You need to show th ¼-k Secti orrHnes 
on the map and the number of acres to be irrigate n each 11 40 11 • 

You need to show the dimensions locating the diversion point on 
the maps. ' "' 

Item No . 3 of your application should list the number of acres to 
be irrigated in each ¼-¼ Section . 

The legal description of the land on which the water is to be used 
must accompany the application. This can be copied from your deed, 
t • Je insurance , or sales contract . ' ,..,,. 

,,,. . - ~-
I am returning your application and maps for completion and correc­
tion . The application is endorsed so that it must be received in 
t his office on or before September 14, 1978 to retain its priority. 

DRB :jfv 
enclosures 

Sincerely, 

~/2-~ 
Donald R. Buell 
Water Rights Engineer 
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' 

\ Application No ....... .. ;:57.~ .... .. ...... ... ... Permit No ................ ..... .... ... .. ....... ........... . 

't STATE OF OREGON .WATER RESOURCES DEPARTME CE IVE D 
\ 

l· Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water MAY 5 1978 
. . WATER RESOURCES D£P1 

I, ...... /{P..1.r./1. ............... ~ .. ~ .! .~!/ ...................................................................... ~~~~~~ .. ~~.~GON 
r,j .-;L_ (Name of Applicant) 

of .......... /::ff2. ......... J. ... :). .... Qq.?.( .. /.~.J. ....................................... , ...... .. ............... 81:l.t;t:P./.t(~. . .. ? ~ 
(Mailing Address) (City) 

State of. .. e.;, .fJ~ ................. 9 . .7.,'":l.l..<.f: ........ Phone No . .... ~l../k ... 'J.:-:: ... ~/.J. .. 6 .. /. ....................... do hereby 
(Zip Code) 

make application for a permit to appropriate the fallowing described waters of the State of Oregon: 

1. The source of the proposed appropriation is.~ .. C: .. 4. ...... t ... ¢. .. <:! ............. R.J .V. ~If ........................ . 

•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.•.•.•••.•.•.••••••.•.•..•..•..•........ 'I',;,;\.'. ·~ tribl:tM,-,1 eTf ........................................................................... . 
ru.u I , a 

2. The point of diversion is to be loca~ )..1./f!. ~ ..... ft . ... ." .. N.~P:-.t.~fffl!f!l .... t#:.'! .t. ... 11$ .7<?. ..... .. ... . 
,_ (N . or S .) -ffl:-,:,rW.) 

f rom the .5.~.<;-.'f:.:(~:-. ~ ... ... comerof ...... J. .~ .--:-:. .. '!:. .£-::::. .. ?:::.&.:.-:. ... .'J.~ ........... ...... .. ....... ................... ......... . 
• .. .. / (Public Land Survey Corner) 

..... J. .. ':: .. ~ .. ~t.: .. ... J.. ....... .l. .1:1 ........ . s. .-!?:. c. .. rt. e .':'1-. ....... J .. ~ ................................................................................ . 
Of there is more than one point of diversion, each must be described) 

........................................................................................ beingwithinthe .. M. .. JN .... ¼ofthe ... 3.. .. W .... ¼of 

Sec . ... . .. . :J. .. & ........ Tp . .... 4/.~ ... . S. ./..}t,J .... ... ... , W. M, in thecountyof. ...... ~ .Q .. /l .. 11.y ........... ........ . 
., (N . or S.) (E. or W .) 

3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if oth~r than irrigation. 

Township 

1-/o 

(3 

t-(6 

'-lo 

l(o 

l( 0 

Fonn 690-1-0-1 • 77 

Range 

/J 

/3 

/3 

I 

/] 

Section List ¼ ¼ of Section 

""J~ 

:J-[p 

List use and/or number 
of acres to be irrigated 

/J 

/J 



4. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is ...... ......... ... .......... ... .... ... . . 

cubic feet per second .. .. t...r!.. ~ .b../ .~ti ....... El!. .. ~ .t. ...... tf ~ .... .. .. ~?..?. .~.; ....... ~ft. .. e..: .......... ... ... ...... ... ... .... ... . 
Gf water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each) 

5. The use to which the water is to be applied is . ./1.f../?../. .Q.. .!!":.i.J'?..':!. ... ... ~ .:f.~ .... .. f.Jf.:l .t!:..~ .. 

........ b .~A ........ ................................................. ............... ..... ............................... ............................ ............ ..... .. . 

6. DESCRIPTION OF WORKS 

Include dimensions and type of construction of diversion dam and headgate, length and dimensions of supply 
ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of irrigation system to adequately describe the proposed 
distribution system . 

...... 7 .~ ... lf..-:::f: ......... li .. f. .~ .c; .. cA .. !. .~c ......... ... M:.~ .. !.:.f!.1 .......................................................... . 

..... ,N.'.P/fa. .. A ......... W.i/./ ..... .lJ. ............. f.~~/:-!!-../.. ........ J..l.6~.~t..!::.~ ........ :f:..t .. e:..~ ..... ..... .... ...... ... . . 

.. t .. f:!.~ .. t ... ~ .<E ....... !.?. .!.v.~.!.?-:-........ ~1.~.1.t.~~ .. .. .... Et:.':':.~ ..... ~ :q.!(.f::~ ..... ~ .. f.-. ..... .8..~.~ ... '!f ............. ... . 

. 4 .h-.J ........... 1.::-/!/l..!.~./ ........ /.:-::a ......... /J.l!:::1..t.:.~l':t.~ ....... f #.:;1:!: .. J. ............... · ........................................ . 

If for domestic use state number of families to be supplied ........ ........... ...... ...................... ....................................... . 

7. Construction work will begin on orbefore .. ... .. 7 . .':::::. ... 7.. .1.. ........ .. .. ...... .. ..................... ....................... . 

8. Construction work will be completed on or before ..... .. (?.. .~ ... ?...[ ...................................................... . 
- ? , : '~--, 

9. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before ...... 2-. ... .......... !..: ..... :: .... : .... , .... :.' .. L '.. c=? : 

' l ' ) 

Application No . ... ... : .. Q] ~ ().~ ............... . . ~. "' 
Permit No . .... .. .. ...... ... .... .... .... .... .'.- . .. :: . . ': .... . . 



Remarks: ..... ..... ....... ..... .... ...... ...... ...... ....................................... ..... ........ ... ................................... ................... . 

.......................................................................................... 

. f.~ .. ;.~ ::.t··· ·························· ····· 

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying maps 

and data, and return the same for .......................... J:;g.r.r.~~:tLo.n .. srn9 ... C.9.JJJP..1~.t.j.QrJ ........ .... ...... ......................... . 

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the Water Resources Director with 

corrections on or before ······· ·~!;rnt~HJ.Q~f. .J4.L ... ... ... ... ... .... ....... . , 19 ... 7.a . ...... . . 

WITNESS my hand this ... . J.4.th .... .. dayof .... ........ .... J.UJ.Y. .. .. ......... .... .. .. , 19 .. lB ... ...... . 

.. ... . Y.~f!l~~.J.i .. ~~~$9.rl ... .. ... .... .. ... .. ...... .. Water Resources Director 

Q § By ... ~£.~ ...... . . 

1J,1 co en~ Donald R. Buell 
..,_ S:; Ill C> 
.,,.,.- - U Ill 
-et)§~ 
LI.I C\I g .. 

C!J La.I :E c., :::> a:: ~ 
••• c::( < ..... a: en 

Ill a:: ~ 
;:: 

This instrum(!nt was first received in the office of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the 

... .. 2~.~ day of 7Jla;t , 19 2[ , at L/-.'.vJ> ... o'clock 

... 4 ... M 

Application No ......... .. 5] 3..0~ ....... ....... . PermitNo ....... ... ... ... ... ... ... ..... ... .. ...... .... ... . 



App lication No ........ 5J. ~~ .................. . PermitNo ...................... ... ............ .. ....... .. . 

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of . Oregon 

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT 
TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER 
POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions: 

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and 

shall not exceed ........... .... ............... ...... cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the 

stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from ............................................................... . 

The use to which this water is to be applied is ................................................................................................ . 

or its equivalent for each acre irrigated....................... . ........................................................................................ . 

, _{ ' 

::::: ::::::: ::::::: ::::::::::::: ::;~s: :::: :::::: ::: :: : :: :::: :: :::: :: :: :: :: :: ::: ::: : : :::: :::: : : ::: :: :::: ::: : :: : :: :: ::: 

' 

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. 

The priority date of this permit is ........... ............................................................. ........................................... . 

Actual construction work shall begin on or before ..................... ...... ......................... ...................... and shall ... 

thereafter be p rosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19 ..... : .. ..... .. . 

Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19 ..... ........ .. . 

WITNESSmyhandthis ... .. .... .. ....... dayof ............. .... .......... ............................. ...... ......... , 19 .. ... ... ..... .. . 

Water Resources Direct.or 



. 

• 
. . . 

VICTOR ATIYEH 
GOVERH0R 

Water Resources Department 
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 

October 31, 1985 

Mr. Keith Smith 
98153 North Bank Chetco 
Brookings, OR 97415 

REFERENCE: Files Numbered 58123 ~ 7382 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

PHONE 378-8508 

We have received your notices of completion pf construction, (Form B) 
and notice of complete application of water to a beneficial use,(Form C) 
for your Permits Numbered 44826 and 44825. 

The Form B notice indicates the completion dates as being October 23, 1985. 

With the thought that the reported dates are in error, I am returning 
them to you for correction. 

Any developement beyond the time limits of the permit will not be 
allowed at the time of our field inspection. If you wish to request 
additional time to complete the projects, forms for doing so can be 
mailed to you upon request. 

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me . 

Sincerely, 

Stephen C. Brown 
Senior Water Rights Examiner 

SCB/jw 

Enclosures 



Q 
LI.I 
> -

Form C (690-9-77) 

IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready to make final proof 
to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is 
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the 
final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. 
NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all 

t- of the land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been t1 . 
a.. irrigated. :% V 
~ Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when all of the water has been applied. t1" 

~ ~ I NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A B~i;:~~:~iI:LN~~;.H •• l •• ~~······ ? 

:; ~ n: .. KPitif:. .... :J.. .VJ(!J±l/ ....... ....... ............................................ , the holder of Permit No. l-/ .':f. .. '5'..1--:5 .. . 
C\l -

, , priate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in 0 . . , 
c~ <6¢l.ce with the terms of said permit, on the ......... 2-7 ...... day of .3--!?-j)..7.~.P..'4:: .... ............... , 19 .. '?'Q. 

[ ttks~l~b~h~I ~;;J:;f~~~!i'~~ ~d 

1/~ NESS, HER~ ? ~ ve hereunto,•! my ;;;;1 h3 (j_ 4·~x ~1tt¢Q i ~ ~~_s 

1/~,-. ~ CP)!l.,j/(,",;\'' 9?1-f /o 
Q Fo~ B (690-9-77) Application No. lf/f. .rf. .~ ..... . 

LI.I LO cn g NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION 

> ~ ~ f{. .§_t_f/d: ........... 5 .0.1 .. Lf--/j ........ .. .. ......... ......................... , the holder of Permit No. _tj_lj···I?§. ... ...... . 
- C') ::l 0 

1) l(ppr.,ppriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described 

C.:, 7 e ei' • on the ... 2 .0 .... .... .. ...... day of ....... @. .. e.~ ............................. ........... , 19.{f'.O 

O llit emarks: ... ~/f-........ ~:~ ....... r.4.I .t .. ... .... f,k .k .~ ... ... is ......... ~ .. l~~~ ........ .................. . a::: If the works h a ve ~;~ capacity than ir.(scribed in the permit, or you h ave definitely abandoned part of the proposed develop-

~~ ti ~··~;;~ ··;~~·t·h~t·;;~tf & ·~ ~;;t·bk~~~·;iiff::-l!.l/. .J.~ .J. ...... .. .. ·············· ·· ········································ ·· ·· 

//_; ; ;:}!?SS WJ/ER~OF,_ ' -t •hereunto,et ~;; ,t l~~tl ~Jt::. ,i9YQ. 
- i) fve>c} 'K l,tA...,.C-J > ,;;:y f'(.~ SS) 1 / ,-, V 

Fill out, detach and mall to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work is completed. 



• 
. . . . . . . . 

VICTOR ATIYEH -
Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

January 22, 1985 

Keith Smith 
98153 North Bank Cheteo 
Brookings, OR 97415 

REFERENCE: Files Numbered 57382 & 58123 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

PHONE 378-8508 

Your applications for an extension of the time limits in which to complete 
construction and make complete application of water under the terms of your 
Permits Numbered 44825 and 44826 have been received. We also have your 
checks in the amount of $200. 

The applications indicate reasonable diligence has been exercised toward 
completion of the proposed projects; therefore, the time limits to complete 
construction on both permits is being extended to October 1, 1985 and the 
time limits to make complete application of water on both permits is being 
extended to October 1, 1986. 

Sincerely, 

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor 
Survey/Certificate Section 

BAE/jw 

Enclosures 



• 
. . . . . . . 

VICTOR ATIYEH 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

November 26, 1984 

Mr. Keith Smith 
98153 North Bank Chetco 
Brookings, OR 97415 

REFERENCE : Files Numbered 

Dear Mr. Smith: 

82 & 58123 

PHONE 378-8508 

We received yourj1application for extensions of time on your Permits 
Numbered 44825 ad 44826 along with your check in the amount of $40 
in todays mail. A new fee schedule for extensions went 1nto effect 
on October 15, 1 83 requiring $100 for eac~ permit. 

i 
Please send the additional $160 necessary so that we may properly 
handle your request. 

Sincerely, 

Jackie M. Warner 
Secretary 
Survey/Certificate Section 

Enclosures 



VICTOR ATIYEH 
OOYERNOR 

Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

December 28, 1983 

Keith Smith 
98153 North Bank Cheteo 
Brookings, OR 97415 

REFERENCE: Files Numbered 57382 and 58123 

Dear Mr . Smith: 

PHONE 378-8508 

Your applications for an extension of the time limits in which to complete 
construction and make complete application of water under the terms of your 
Permits Numbered 44825 and 44826 have been received . We also have your check 
in the amount of $40. 

The Water Resources Director is authorized to allow an extension of the time 
limits only upon a showing by the holder of the permit that reasonable 
diligence has been exercised toward completion of the project within the 
time limits allowed. 

From the information given in your application, it is questionable whether 
sufficient diligence has been shown to justify the requested extensions. 
However, you are being given the benefit of the doubt and the time limits 
to COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION AND MAKE COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER are being 
extended to October 1, 1984, .to allow you the opportunity to complete the 
appropriation. 

Sincerely, 

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor 
Survey/Certificate Section 

BAE/jw 

Enclosures 



690-10-116 
. 51:;u File No . ................. .................. . 

Application for Extension of Time RECEIVED 
OCT 1 1983 

TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON WA1ER 8ESOl rJ 
1. .. }(Iii H'-......... 5 ✓~ t .f-/L ........................................................................ • 

Name 

.J .. ?.IQ.J ...... N .. ~.1?~.«. ......... ~i:f..~ .~ ········· ·························· 
Mailing Address 

.. . B .. l?. .. ~!.~.~ ... <:1.9. ........................... .. ~~········ .. '1 .. 'Z~Jo 
City State Zip 

record owner of water right permit No. . .... 4.1.~:-??. ........... , do hereby request that the time in which to: 

~ omplete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to 

the use of water, which time now expires on October I, 19.~ .J be extended to October l, 19~ 

and/or the time in which to 

[9-accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit, 

which time now expires on October 1, 19"E.-;J, be extended to October I, 19r,a 

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment 

necessary to the use of water under said permit: 

within the past year ..... /:J.i../L.~ ........ .o.XJ. .... /J.~./? ... f£f .~g;/.t_~ .. <:. ....... t?:~ .. P. ............ . 

.. lr. .. ~ .d ........ N .~2..?:.J. .. ~ .. 1!:::t.:7 ........ f?! .P~ ... ... ~ ........ ~ .. /2-+.r. .. ~ ........ ~ .... Af.~ 
\ 

11 ... ~ ........ 8.-:-: .. ~ .n. ........ s .. r.t::.~ .~l..~ ... ............. ...... ...................... ......................................................... ....... ; 

onrjor to this past year .... l. .h .. r.-.~ ......... r.. .. a ........ &. .. ~ .<8.h _ ........ ?. .. $ .. ~.J. ........ e.l~.~ 
.:i..~: ........ '.h.?t ... 'l.:1/. ........ ~ ....... 1J. .. A-~:f.f!f.:0::e_ ...... 9-£. ..... ~~ .p~t:5-.......... C~ ............. . 
... /J.~ ....... /J ... -1::-:h-.lJ:-!f!}.::~ .................................................................................................................................. ; 

and have accomplished beneficial use of water to the extent of (IF FOR IRRIGATION, STATE HOW MANY 

ACRES HAVE BEEN IRRIGATED) ............ //~Jb:.f! .. t-.~ ........... ~ .. ~ .a. .. ~ ............................. . 

... ~~ .. ~{~ ... . ..... ~ . . ~ ........ .............. ....... ...................................................................................... . 

(If additional space is required, attach separate sheet) 

//~ •. ~ ··•••··•••••••••••·••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ••• •••••• 
(If signing for a corporation please identify your title) . 

8)~A" ()J-- ,r-- t ct, --?::J 
Dated ........... ':"'.' .. l.,....✓-. ...... 0 ................................................................................................. . 

MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE 
OF Qlll FOR EACH PERMIT TO: 

'OJ_on £..l Water Resources Department 
Mill Creek Office Park 
555 13th Street, N.E. 
::ialem, Oregon 97310 

7 
i,C,, 'q 

JO ... } ,.-fJ 

pl,t,, 

SP*35675-690 



October 4, 1983 

Keith Smith 
98153 North Bank Chetco 
Brookings. OR 97415 

. . 

378-8508 or 
1-800-1+52-7813 

Files Numbered 
57382 

58113 

am enclosing a form for use in making application for an extension of 
time limits under Permits Numbered 44825 and 44215 

The Water Resources Director is permitted by law to extend the time for 
completion of a project only upon a showing of reasonable diligence by 
the permittee. Therefore, you should fiU out this application carefully 
and completely describing what has been accomplished. 

The application must be submitted to this office with the statutory filing 
fee in the amount of $20 for each permit. 

Sincerely, 

~ - /:/~ 
BRUCE A. ESTES, Supervisor 
Survey/Certificate Section 

BAE:wpc 

690-10-115 
616t+A 



9(70/83 

tf'BIZ.s 
f738Z 

I 

.Z-.re~rned E7a,,·,,,e .Sm,•&;. c<:J//. .5A~ s,;,.1 cr;' ./:;te,; >" 
I 

~i"#l,'f.s ~"t/~ b..P~ /1?,'".r ,l'~u/ ,I'" a,A:LH led' ·c ~ ~;,,, l. 

A,C*_;;- f ..t?x~/~,,-nv Nltu/ ~ H~ ./4 Rno~~ S'k 

sq,/ #cf tt:J// /~q/ ,, .... //,J4k✓ i, 

A e:o// "/ ~ /Hd/ M/4J ~ ak-1 at,.-;/A 
~ .~ ~ 1..s ,:' ...4--)I .),,,ll .. lYH ~,,;,~Q-fat'HJ. S-h A/4J aa/~:s,:;,c:/ c r 
~ /,?C ~.Je. 



June 9, 1980 

Keith Smith 
Route 3, Box 103 
Brookings~ OR 97415 

.. 

44325 and 44826. 

58123 
57382 



Form ~P~~~
9
~;~This form is a n~ a:-: Watt±t£Jc!f!.~t~ f~ t permittee • ready to make final proof 

to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the ter s of the permit. Permittee is 
cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the 
final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. 
NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all 

r- of the land described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been 
~ irrigated. 
~ Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when all of the water has been ap.'.5ed. g'2__ 

"'1' Ul ~ Application No . .... ...... 1:>.. .... ... .. . . 

~ ~ ~ OTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE ct~ 
;; '§ g .. .f.. .. P.!...'tP!.. ......... 2..~.l.~/1. ........................................................ , the holder of Permit No . ... ±~ ......... . 
C\l . 
::l:fil f!priate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in 

~c=diii.ce with the terms of said permit, on the ... .. .. ~/ ......... day of ...................... ~ ... ~ ... ½ .~ ......... , 19 .. '.r..Y 
e! remarks: d.~ll<:i ........ F .!1. .. t?. .. ~.'!1 .4 .......... !:.lf..~d ......... c .l~ .. r~ .. J. ......... ~ .... ... .. ~t./..ly 

...... ~ .. lt..t~f.1 .......... B .. ~ .. t:: ....... f..l .. i<t: .. ½: ....... ~~ ............. G.l ...... ~t ....... f~.!!t .......... #.:.t::.t .... ~~ 

IN WITN1t3S W~EREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .. .. &../.. ... day of ... .... ... .... ~ ... , 19 .. ~.1/ 
.1{µ4? .... ~ .... ... ?..?J~3__······N._: .. .l3.../J IA /,! .. ~lf.~~.~ .. ~0. ........ .€.g.C>.~(-!-_.:. .~~.~ ... <?.f~ .... . ?.._?.!:t_~q.-

<Stgnature of Applicant) I Address) 

Form B (690-9-77) Application No. o..?. .. J.. .~ .~ . 

ej NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION ' ~ 

g; iil;~::;:-!~·:,:1:! ;,~,~··~~ ~,;~~~. co~~;~:,:h:h:0 ~::,,::::::•:f ~:,:~:~~~~~ ~\ 
- ~r8'1~ the .......... ~/. ......... day of ............... ......... . ~ ... '2 .. V~ ............. , 19 .. "8."7' , 
~ ~ ffl~arks: ... A.A .. Ah.X/ . .<:J. .. ~ ..... ... ... tL~ .. ~ .. ~ .~ .f ............ ~ .f:: ........ 1/Y../h.t:..~ .!': .. ..... ..... ~ .L(/ ..... ... .... ~ ~ 
I.IJ .ii,.~ ···~~.1 .. t.h~ .. ~ .~~1 .~;;.:~.ss .. ca~ai;~nf ~;~ib~~ .. '.~ .. ~h·~··~~7 '.~ ofZ .. ha.ve . . ~e~.i~'.~~l~ .. a~.~~d~~ed .. ~~r·t•· ~~ .. th~ .. ~~.~P.~~~.~ . . ~.~~.~~~~1 \ \ a== ment, '!c" should so state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered. .L ~ 't 

··· · · · · · · s=······ · · ·· · · · ··· · · ·········· · ·•······· · · ·· ·· · ·· ···· ··· ·· ·· · · ·· · · · · · · ·· · ··· · ·· · ·············· · ················ · · · ········ · ··· · ···· · ······ · ··· · ·· · · · ···· · ··· · · ·· ··· ··· · ·· · · · · ··· ·· ···· · ··· ··· ········ · ··· 

IN WITNFpSS WHE~EOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ... ~ ./. .... day of ............. ~ .. .9. .. ~ ... , 19 .. '.ir.4' 
2f..~ .. ~ ..... .. ..... '1.i.!.S."3 ..... N.• /3B 1-t !~ ...... ~.ll-=f .. ~.~ .... J1 .. ~ .~.?~ .1 .. ~~·~······~B~ ........ . 

(Signature of Applicant) (Address) q_ / ~ / _ 
Fill out, detach and mall to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work Is completed. U 



f 

5 May 78 R Application No . . 1 57382 

Permit No . . :::::::::::M825 
Name Keith Smith 
Addres~···:::r~i::::::::·::::~~ :::::::::::$. r.C?:o.k 1:6.sii:~:::o:8:::~:1.4 I ~: .. :::::.: 

Assigned ... ................ ................................ ........................ .................................... .... ... . . 
Address ........ .. ... ....... .. ................ .. ........ .. ...................... ............. ....................... . 

Beginning construction ...... .... .. M.AY. .. 2 .. .1...1.9.81........................... . ........... .. 
Completion of construction OCT 1 1982 ........................... . 

Extended to . ./.~ .. ,,l.::fff .. J~:;,J•?.:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::···· .. ••••• ........... . 
Complete application of water .. ........ OCI. .. .... .1. .. 19.82. ............ .. ........ . 

Extend d D-1 -'if IO-t-fv .J .... .... ........ .............. ...... ...... . 
e to ! ............ ................................................................................................. . 

Form 111 




